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Product/Process Change Notification (PCN) Policy 

PCN Service: C&T provides a Product/Process Change Notification (PCN) service. As part of the 

PCN service C&T will post notifications for changes to product(s) and/or process(s) that affect 

form, fit, or function.  

 

Please Note: C&T reserves the right to make changes without notification when form, fit, or 

function is not affected.  

 

PCN Contact/Help: If you have questions or comments regarding C&T’s PCN service or a 

specific notification, please contact your C&T sales representative. 

 

Notification Information: C&T will provide the content listed below for each notification 

category. 

 

Document change notification content will include: 

 PCN Number 

 PCN issue date 

 Notification subject 

 PCN Change Status 

 Change Description 

 Reason for Change 

 Date Document Changes in Effect (for document changes only) 

 Attachment of the updated document 

 Method of identifying change (if applicable) 
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C&T Solution’s Product/Process Change Notification (PCN) 

Date: 24/Mar/2025  

PCN Number: P20250324001 

 

Dear Customer,  

 

This is an announcement of a change to a product that is currently offered by C&T Solution 

Inc. The details of this change are on the following pages. 

 

We request you acknowledge receipt of this notification within 30 days of the date of this 

notice. Lack of acknowledgement of this notice within 30 days constitutes acceptance of the 

change. 

 

This notice does not change the end-of-life status of any product. Should product affected 

be on a previously issued product withdrawal/discontinuance notice, this notification does not 

extend the life of that product or change the life time buy offering/discontinuance plan. 

 

For questions regarding this notice, contact your Field Sales Representative.  

 

Sincerely, 

Sales Team 

Phone: +886-2-7731-7888 
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C&T Solution’s Product/Process Change Notification (PCN) 

PCN NO. P20250324001 Date of Issue 24/Mar/2025  

Model Name 
RCO-6000 / RCO-3600 / ACO-
6000 / VCO-6000 Series 

PCN Effective Date 
28/Mar/2025 

Notification Subject RCO-6000 / RCO-3600 / ACO-6000 / VCO-6000 Series EOL 

Customer Contact  Phone  

Change Type 
□BOM □Hardware/Function □Firmware □Software 

□Mechanical □Accessory □Document ■Others 

PCN Details 

Reasons of Change 

□Design problem □Quality enhancement □Customer request □Improve process 

□SPEC change ■Vendor reason □Cost affect □Other 

Detailed description for reasons of change: 
 Due to EOL of the Intel Sky/Kaby lake EOL CPU, C&T will discontinue the RCO-

6000 /RCO-3600 / ACO-6000 / VCO-6000 Series product offering. 
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Description of Change 

Detailed description for reasons of change: 
Due to EOL of the Intel Sky/Kaby lake EOL CPU, C&T will discontinue the RCO-6000 / 
RCO-3600 / ACO-6000 / VCO-6000 Series product offering. 
 
 Last Product Discontinuance Order Date 2025/8/14 
 Orders are Non-Cancelable and Non-Returnable  
 Last shipment date 2026/12/31 
 The End of Service date is the warranty expiration date, which is two years after 

the shipment date. 
 
Product Migration Path: 
 RCO-6000-RPL (MP) / RCO-3000-RPL (MP) / ACO-6000-RPL (Development) or CML 

(MP) / VCO-6000-RPL (MP) will be the recommended alternative product to fulfill 
similar demand moving forward. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Document Changes in 

Effect (for document 

changes only) 

N/A 

Attachment of the 

Updated Document 
N/A 

Method of Identifying 

Change (if applicable) 
N/A 
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Affected Parts 

Numbers 

Both standard and OEM products of RCO-6000, RCO-3600, ACO-6000, and VCO-6000 
will be affected. 
Please refer to the list. 
  

 

 

 

 

元件品號 主件品號 品名 

1-ASA7101T000   IC Kabylake i3-7101TE Processor(CM8067702867061 SR374/INTEL) 

1-ASA7101T000 8-RC601112S11-S1 RCO-6011P-4L-7101TE 
   

元件品號 主件品號 品名 

1-ASA7101T000   IC Kabylake i3-7101TE Processor(CM8067702867061 SR374/INTEL) 

1-ASA7101T000 8-RC601112S11-S1 RCO-6011P-4L-7101TE 
   

元件品號 主件品號 品名 

1-ASA7500T000   IC Kabylake i5-7500T Processor(CM8067702868115 SR337/INTEL) 

1-ASA7500T000 8-RC360001S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500Tfor XXX 

1-ASA7500T000 8-RC360002S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASA7500T000 8-RC360002S11-S2 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASA7500T000 8-RC360002S11-S3 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASA7500T000 8-RC360002S11-S5 RCO-3600 
   

元件品號 主件品號 品名 

1-ASA6700T000   IC Skylake i7-6700TE Processor(CM8066201937801S R2LP/INTEL) 

1-ASA6700T000 8-AC600001S12-S01 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-3 

1-ASA6700T000 8-AC600002E10-S1 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-3 

1-ASA6700T000 8-R6KB0001S11-S01 RCO-6000-8P-XXX 

1-ASA6700T000 8-RC600001S10-S1 RCO-6000 System for XXX 

1-ASA6700T000 8-RC602221S11-S1 RCO-6022PE-XXX 

1-ASA6700T000 8-VC600001S10-S1 VCO-6000-6700TE-8G System 
   

元件品號 主件品號 品名 

1-ASB82Q17000   IC PCH Chipset(GLQ170 SR2C5/INTEL) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S12-S01 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-3 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S0 ACO-6000 Finished Good-0001 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S01 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S1 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S0 ACO-6000 Finished Good(TPM 2.0) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S1 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S2 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002D10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-XXX Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002E10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-2 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002E10-S1 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-3 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003D10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12-D Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003N10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good (No Brand)(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600004S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600005S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600006N10-S1 ACO-6000-4P-XXX (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600006S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 5-AC600007N10 ACO-6000-4P-M12Barebone(NoBrand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007N10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600008N10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-XXX (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600008S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600009N10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-M12-XXX (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600009S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S02 ACO-6011E-4L-M12-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC60002UD10-S0 ACO-6000-2USB-M12 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601000S10-S0 ACO-6010 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601001S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601002S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-D1 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601004S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601006D10-S0 ACO-6010-12L-35HDD Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601007S10-S0 ACO-6010-12P 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601111S10-S0 ACO-6011E Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601112S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601113S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601114S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L Finished Good-0001 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S1 ACO-6011E-8L-M12-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601116S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601117S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601118S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601119S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601121S10-S0 ACO-6011P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601122S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601123S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601124S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601125S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601126S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601127S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601128S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601129S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6020G1D10-S0 (Pre-BOM)ACO-6020-1070-CTFinishedGood 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6020G1S10-S0 ACO-6020-2060S Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C3D10-S0 ACO-6033C-4L-M12FinishedGood 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C4D10-S0 ACO-6033C-2L-M12FinishedGood(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C5D10-S0 ACO-6033C 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-ACO60001T10-B0 PCBA ACO-6000 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-ACO60001F11 (EOL) ACO-6000 Ver:11 (w/od TPM2.0) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S0 ACO-6000 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S01 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S1 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600004S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600005S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600006S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007N10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600008S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600009S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601001S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601002S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-D1 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good for XXX 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601004S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601111S10-S0 ACO-6011E Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601112S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601113S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601114S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S1 ACO-6011E-8L-M12-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601116S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601117S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601118S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601119S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601121S10-S0 ACO-6011P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601122S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601123S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601124S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601125S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601126S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601127S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601128S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601129S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-ACO60001S0B (Obsolete)PCBA ACO-6000 Ver:0B 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S0 ACO-6000 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S01 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001S10-S1 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002D10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-XXX Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002E10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-XXX2 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002E10-S1 ACO-6000-4L-XXX-3 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600002S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003D10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12-D Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003N10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good (No Brand)(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600003S10-S0 ACO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600004S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600005S10-S0 ACO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600006S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 5-AC600007N10 ACO-6000-4P-M12Barebone(NoBrand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007N10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good (No Brand) 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600007S10-S0 ACO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600008S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600009S10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601001S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601002S10-S0 ACO-6010-16L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-D1 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601003S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601004S10-S0 ACO-6010-16P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601006D10-S0 ACO-6010-12L-35HDD Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601111S10-S0 ACO-6011E Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601112S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601113S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601114S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601115S10-S1 ACO-6011E-8L-M12-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601116S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601117S10-S0 ACO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601118S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601119S10-S0 ACO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601121S10-S0 ACO-6011P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601122S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601123S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601124S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601125S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601126S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601127S10-S0 ACO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601128S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601129S10-S0 ACO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6020G1D10-S0 (Pre-BOM)ACO-6020-1070-CTFinishedGood 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6020G1S10-S0 ACO-6020-2060S Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C3D10-S0 ACO-6033C-4L-M12FinishedGood 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C4D10-S0 ACO-6033C-2L-M12FinishedGood(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC6033C5D10-S0 ACO-6033C 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S0 ACO-6000 Finished Good(TPM 2.0) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S1 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600001T10-S2 ACO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600006N10-S1 ACO-6000-4P-XXX (No Brand) 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600008N10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-XXX(No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC600009N10-S0 ACO-6000-8P-M12-XXX (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC60002UD10-S0 ACO-6000-2USB-M12 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-AC601007S10-S0 ACO-6010-12P 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-ACO60001T10-B0 PCBA ACO-6000 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-RCO36001S0A PCBA RCO-3600 Ver:0A 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S10-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S11-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500TforXXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S10-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S11-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360001S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500TforXXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S2 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S3 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S5 RCO-3600 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-RCO36002F11 PCBA Mother Board_RCO-3600,w/o dTPM 2.0 Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S0 (EOL)RCO-3600 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S1 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S2 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S3 RCO-3600-7500T with HDMI for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC360002S11-S5 RCO-3600 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001E13-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.13 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-R6KB0001S11-S01 RCO-6000-8P-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001D10-S1 RCO-6000 Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001N11-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good Ver:11 (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001N11-S1 RCO-6000 Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S10-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S10-S1 RCO-6000 System for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S1 RCO-6000 System for DENSAN Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S2 RCO-6000-6700T Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S3 RCO-6000-7700T Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S4 RCO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S5 RCO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600002S10-S0 RCO-6000-4L Finished Good-0001 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600002S11-S0 RCO-6000-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600003S10-S0 RCO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600003S11-S0 RCO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600004S10-S0 RCO-6000-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600004S11-S0 RCO-6000-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600005S10-S0 RCO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600005S11-S0 RCO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006N11-S1 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good for XXX(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006S10-S0 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006S11-S0 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600007S10-S0 RCO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600007S11-S0 RCO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600008S10-S0 RCO-6000-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600008S11-S0 RCO-6000-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600009S10-S0 RCO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600009S11-S0 RCO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000AS10-S0 RCO-6000-15mmHD Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000BS11-S0 RCO-6000-2COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000DS10-S0 RCO-6000-15mmHD-4L-M12 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601101S10-S0 RCO-6011E Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601101S11-S0 RCO-6011E Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601102S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601102S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601103S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601103S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601104S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601104S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601105S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601105S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601106S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601106S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601107S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601107S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601108S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601108S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601109S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601109S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601111S10-S0 RCO-6011P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601111S11-S0 RCO-6011P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S11-S1 RCO-6011P-4L-7101TE 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601113S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601113S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601114S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601114S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601115S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601115S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601116S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601116S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601117S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601117S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601118S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601118S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601119S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601119S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G1S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G2S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-12USB-8COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G3S11-S0 RCO-6020-12USB-4COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G4D11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-4COM-XXX Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G4S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-2COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G5D11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-4COM-4P-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G6D11-S0 RCO-6020-4COM-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G6S11-S0 RCO-6020-4P-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G7D11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-12USB-4COM-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G8D11-S0 RCO-6020-12USB-8COM 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201D10-S1 RCO-6022 Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201S10-S0 RCO-6022EE Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201S11-S0 RCO-6022EE Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602202S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602202S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602203S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602203S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602204S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L Finished Good-0002 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602204S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602205S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602205S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602206S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602206S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602207S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602207S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602208S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602208S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602209S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602209S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602211S10-S0 RCO-6022PP Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602211S11-S0 RCO-6022PP Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602212S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602212S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602213S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602213S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602214S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602214S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602215S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602215S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602216S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602216S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602217S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602217S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602218S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602218S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602219S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602219S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S10-S0 RCO-6022PE Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S11-S0 RCO-6022PE Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S11-S1 RCO-6022PE-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602222S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602222S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602223S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602223S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602224S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L Finished Good-0002 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602224S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602225S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602225S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602226S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602226S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602227S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602227S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602228S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602228S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602229S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602229S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6033C2D11-S0 RCO-6033C-4L-2COM Finished Good(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001F13-B0 PCBA Mother Board RCO-6000, w/o dTPM 2.0 Ver:13 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P11-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.11 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P12-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.12 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P13-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.13 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001S11-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.11 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6033C2D11-S0 RCO-6033C-4L-2COM Finished Good(Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P11-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.11 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P12-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.12 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-RCO60001S0A (EOL)PCBARCO-6000Ver:0A 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S10-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S10-S1 RCO-6000 System for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600002S10-S0 RCO-6000-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600003S10-S0 RCO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600004S10-S0 RCO-6000-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600005S10-S0 RCO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006S10-S0 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600007S10-S0 RCO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600008S10-S0 RCO-6000-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600009S10-S0 RCO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601101S10-S0 RCO-6011E Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601102S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601103S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601104S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601105S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601106S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4P Finished Good-0001 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601107S10-S0 RCO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601108S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601109S10-S0 RCO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601111S10-S0 RCO-6011P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601113S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601114S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8L Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601115S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601116S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601117S10-S0 RCO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601118S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8P Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601119S10-S0 RCO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good-0001 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201S10-S0 RCO-6022EE Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602202S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602203S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602204S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602205S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602206S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602207S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602208S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602209S10-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602211S10-S0 RCO-6022PP Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602212S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602213S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602214S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602215S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602216S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602217S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602218S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602219S10-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S10-S0 RCO-6022PE Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602222S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602223S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602224S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602225S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602226S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602227S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P-M12 Finished Good-0002 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602228S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602229S10-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P-M12 Finished Good-0002 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000AS10-S0 RCO-6000-15mmHD Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001N11-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good Ver:11 (No Brand) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001N11-S1 RCO-6000 Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S0 RCO-6000 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S1 RCO-6000 System for XXX Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S2 RCO-6000-6700T Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S3 RCO-6000-7700T Finished Good for XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S4 RCO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001S11-S5 RCO-6000-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600002S11-S0 RCO-6000-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600003S11-S0 RCO-6000-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600004S11-S0 RCO-6000-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600005S11-S0 RCO-6000-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006N11-S1 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good for XXX (Pre-BOM) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600006S11-S0 RCO-6000-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600007S11-S0 RCO-6000-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600008S11-S0 RCO-6000-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600009S11-S0 RCO-6000-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000BS11-S0 RCO-6000-2COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601101S11-S0 RCO-6011E Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601102S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601103S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601104S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601105S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601106S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601107S11-S0 RCO-6011E-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601108S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601109S11-S0 RCO-6011E-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601111S11-S0 RCO-6011P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601112S11-S1 RCO-6011P-4L-7101TE 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601113S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601114S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601115S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601116S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4P Finished Good Ver:11 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601117S11-S0 RCO-6011P-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601118S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC601119S11-S0 RCO-6011P-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G1S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G2S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-12USB-8COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G3S11-S0 RCO-6020-12USB-4COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G4S11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-2COM Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G6S11-S0 RCO-6020-4P-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201S11-S0 RCO-6022EE Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602202S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602203S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602204S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602205S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602206S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602207S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602208S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602209S11-S0 RCO-6022EE-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602211S11-S0 RCO-6022PP Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602212S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602213S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602214S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602215S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602216S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602217S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602218S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602219S11-S0 RCO-6022PP-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S11-S0 RCO-6022PE Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602221S11-S1 RCO-6022PE-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602222S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602223S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602224S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602225S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8L-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602226S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602227S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-4P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602228S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602229S11-S0 RCO-6022PE-8P-M12 Finished Good Ver:11 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001S11-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.11 w/ Bulk Packaging 
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1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G4D11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-4COM-XXXFinished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC600001D10-S1 RCO-6000 Finished Good for Stealth 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC602201D10-S1 RCO-6022 Finished Good for Stealth 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-RCO60001T12 (Obsolete)RCO-6000 Ver:12 (TPM 2.0) 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC60000DS10-S0 RCO-6000-15mmHD-4L-M12 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G5D11-S0 RCO-6020-1050TI-4COM-4P-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-RC6020G6D11-S0 RCO-6020-4COM-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-RCO60001P13-B0 PCBA RCO-6000 V.13 w/ TPM 2.0 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC600001S10-S0 VCO-6000 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC600001S10-S1 VCO-6000-6700TE-8G System 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6011E1S10-S0 VCO-6011E Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6011P1S10-S0 VCO-6011P Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6020G1S10-S0 VCO-6020-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6020G2S10-S0 VCO-6020-2070 Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 5-VC6020G2S10-S0 (Obsolete)VCO-6020-2070 Barebone 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022C1D10-S0 VCO-6022C-XXX Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022C1S10-S0 VCO-6022C Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022E1S10-S0 VCO-6022E Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022E2S10-S0 VCO-6022E-FAN 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022G1S10-S0 VCO-6022C-2PWR 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6022P1S10-S0 VCO-6022P Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6031E1S10-S0 VCO-6031E-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6031E2D10-S0 (EOL)VCO-6031E-2060S-EOC 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6031E2S10-S0 VCO-6031E-2060S Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6031E2S10-S1 VCO-6031E-2060S-EOC 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6033C1S10-S0 VCO-6033C Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6033E1D10-S0 VCO-6033E-XXX Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6033E1S10-S0 VCO-6033E Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6033G1S10-S0 VCO-6033E-2PWR 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6033P1S10-S0 VCO-6033P Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6042E1D10-S0 VCO-6042E-1050TI Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6044C1S10-S0 VCO-6044C Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6044P1S10-S0 VCO-6044P Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6055C1S10-S0 VCO-6055C Finished Good 

1-ASB82Q17000 6-VCO60001S11-B0 PCBA VCO-6000 Ver:11 w/ Bulk Packaging 

1-ASB82Q17000 8-VC6011E1E10-S0 VCO-6011E-XXX 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-WCO36001S0A PCBA WCO-3600 Ver:0A 
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1-ASB82Q17000 2-WCO36001S10 PCBAWCO-3600Ver:10 

1-ASB82Q17000 2-WCO36001S11 PCBAWCO-3600Ver:11 

 


